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Žákyně

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Makovičková Patricie 2007 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.700 7.970 0.000 12.670 3.700 8.600 0.000 12.300 24.970
2. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.600 8.670 0.000 12.270 2.900 8.100 0.000 11.000 23.270
3. Mašátová Anna 2008 TJ Jičín Kodešová 3.100 8.740 0.000 11.840 2.400 8.600 0.000 11.000 22.840
4. Volná Eliška 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 4.100 7.840 0.000 11.940 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 22.740
5. Tatíčková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 3.800 7.700 0.000 11.500 3.000 8.100 0.000 11.100 22.600
6. Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3.800 6.870 0.000 10.670 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100 21.770
7. Holá Kristýna 2007 TJ Jičín Kodešová 3.000 8.070 0.000 11.070 2.100 8.400 0.000 10.500 21.570
8. Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3.000 7.170 0.000 10.170 2.900 8.400 0.000 11.300 21.470
9. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 3.500 6.340 0.000 9.840 2.800 8.500 0.000 11.300 21.140
10. Matiunina Varvara 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.500 8.070 0.000 10.570 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 21.070
11. Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 3.800 6.140 0.000 9.940 2.600 8.300 0.000 10.900 20.840
12. Racíková Michaela 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.900 6.840 0.000 9.740 2.800 8.200 0.000 11.000 20.740
13. Sytenská Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 3.400 6.900 0.000 10.300 2.200 8.000 0.000 10.200 20.500
14. Ulrychová Marie Natálie 2009 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.300 7.170 0.000 9.470 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 20.070
15. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 2.500 8.100 0.000 10.600 2.100 7.300 0.000 9.400 20.000
16. Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.700 6.840 0.000 9.540 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 19.840
17. Talian Karolína 2007 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 2.500 7.800 0.000 10.300 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 19.600
18. Pospíšilová Lea 2008 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 2.500 8.000 0.000 10.500 2.000 6.900 0.000 8.900 19.400
18. Růžičková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.100 7.900 0.000 10.000 1.700 7.700 0.000 9.400 19.400
20. Vlková Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová Vladimíra 2.500 6.370 0.000 8.870 2.200 8.300 0.000 10.500 19.370
21. Hrabánková Marie 2007 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.000 7.170 0.100 9.070 2.000 8.000 0.000 10.000 19.070
21. Raimova Sofia 2008 Municipal sports school "First Raimova Natalia 2.300 7.370 0.500 9.170 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900 19.070
23. Martináková Natálie 2008 T.J. Sokol Vsetín Baranová 2.700 6.340 0.000 9.040 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 18.940
24. Arazimová Denise 2008 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 2.600 6.340 0.000 8.940 1.900 7.800 0.000 9.700 18.640
25. Bauerová Šarlota 2008 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.900 6.200 0.000 9.100 2.300 7.200 0.000 9.500 18.600
26. Macháčková Karolína 2008 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 2.500 6.540 0.000 9.040 1.900 7.500 0.000 9.400 18.440
27. Hurtová Tereza 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.200 6.100 0.000 8.300 2.100 7.600 0.000 9.700 18.000
28. Brožová Nelly 2007 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.700 5.570 0.100 8.170 2.200 7.400 0.000 9.600 17.770
29. Klimentová Anna 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 2.000 5.940 0.000 7.940 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 17.440
30. Flama-Aremu Yvette 2009 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 2.700 4.570 0.000 7.270 3.000 7.000 0.000 10.000 17.270
31. Petržíková Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700 1.900 6.000 0.000 7.900 16.600
32. Lammers Sarah 2008 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.500 5.040 0.000 7.540 2.200 5.900 0.000 8.100 15.640
33. Bouchelet Charlotte 2009 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.600 3.840 0.000 6.440 2.100 6.000 0.000 8.100 14.540

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/431663
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/823236
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/593073
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/655805
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/951807
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/260602
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/923107
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/392600
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/332112
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/150030
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/396393
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/656589
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/722697
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/793821
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/845119
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/628881
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/812259
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/603423
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/957713
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/205935
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/283513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/114059
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2755
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/787684
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/561951
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/972919
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/799940
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/424249
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/250258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/355228
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
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Juniorky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Strýhalová Agáta 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.400 8.440 0.000 12.840 4.400 7.600 0.000 12.000 24.840
2. Kocková Vanessa 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 3.800 7.470 0.000 11.270 3.500 8.500 0.000 12.000 23.270
3. Chaloupková Denisa 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 3.300 7.940 0.000 11.240 3.400 7.900 0.000 11.300 22.540
4. Sirůčková Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.400 8.170 0.000 11.570 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 22.370
5. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 3.800 7.200 0.000 11.000 3.200 7.800 0.000 11.000 22.000
6. Šťovíčková Eliška 2004 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.100 7.570 0.000 10.670 3.200 7.800 0.000 11.000 21.670
7. Marková Julie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.500 7.740 0.000 11.240 2.400 7.700 0.000 10.100 21.340
8. Kaplanová Nela Tereza 2006 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 3.800 5.970 0.000 9.770 3.200 8.100 0.000 11.300 21.070
9. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900 2.300 7.300 0.000 9.600 20.500
10. Knoblochová Vilemína 2006 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 2.800 7.670 0.000 10.470 2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 20.470
11. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 2.800 7.640 0.000 10.440 2.200 7.400 0.000 9.600 20.040
12. Hallut Aline 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.900 5.500 0.000 8.400 2.300 6.700 0.000 9.000 17.400
13. Dufková Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.700 4.500 0.100 7.100 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 17.300
14. Stegeman Elena 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 1.900 5.870 0.000 7.770 2.300 7.000 0.000 9.300 17.070
15. Lange Olivia 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 1.600 5.250 0.000 6.850 2.100 6.900 0.000 9.000 15.850

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/629258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/896719
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/886131
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/247232
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/867736
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/645453
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/996539
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/336088
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/949265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/883941
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/791382
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
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Ženy

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Hálová Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.600 7.940 0.000 11.540 3.100 8.500 0.000 11.600 23.140
2. Waller Sophia 2002 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 4.300 6.940 0.000 11.240 3.700 7.600 0.000 11.300 22.540
3. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3.600 7.070 0.100 10.570 3.400 8.200 0.000 11.600 22.170
4. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.400 8.100 0.100 11.400 3.500 7.000 0.000 10.500 21.900
5. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.800 7.770 0.100 11.470 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 21.870
6. Riantová Natálie 2003 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 3.800 5.700 0.100 9.400 3.500 8.000 0.000 11.500 20.900
7. Jaskovičová Lenka 2002 GK Vítkovice Grmelová 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 2.900 7.400 0.000 10.300 20.500

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/795490
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/328070
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/659111
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/772910
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/867453
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/422012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
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Evičky

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Kartusová Eliška 2011 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.900 8.150 0.000 11.050 2.900 8.900 0.000 11.800 22.850
2. Šimková Nicol 2009 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.400 7.850 0.000 10.250 2.900 8.250 0.000 11.150 21.400
3. Raková Linda 2011 GK Vítkovice kolektiv trenérů 3.100 7.550 0.000 10.650 2.600 7.850 0.000 10.450 21.100
4. Bártková Kateřina 2010 GK Vítkovice kolektiv trenérů 2.600 8.200 0.000 10.800 2.500 7.750 0.000 10.250 21.050
5. Kohútová Pavla 2010 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 3.000 7.200 0.000 10.200 2.900 7.850 0.000 10.750 20.950
6. Petráčková Dominika 2009 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H., Kolman P. 3.000 6.850 0.000 9.850 3.100 7.700 0.000 10.800 20.650
7. Taftlová Nicol 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Taftlová 3.100 6.050 0.000 9.150 3.000 8.100 0.000 11.100 20.250
8. Sidorová Nina 2010 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 2.400 7.800 0.000 10.200 2.800 7.150 0.000 9.950 20.150
9. Heilová Bea Octavia 2011 SK Hradčany Lipšanová 2.900 6.800 0.000 9.700 2.800 7.400 0.000 10.200 19.900
10. Albrechtová Stela 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 3.000 5.850 0.000 8.850 2.900 7.650 0.000 10.550 19.400
11. Huttová Anna 2011 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Janoušková, Gibfriedová 1.900 6.250 0.000 8.150 2.900 8.300 0.000 11.200 19.350
12. Steinhauserová Julie 2010 AC Sparta Praha Kolektiv trenérů 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 2.800 6.950 0.000 9.750 19.250
13. Wiesnerová Barbora 2010 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Janoušková, Gibfriedová 3.000 5.650 0.100 8.550 2.900 7.450 0.000 10.350 18.900
14. Poláková Kateřina 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 2.600 5.450 0.000 8.050 2.900 7.700 0.000 10.600 18.650
15. Kúgelová Nela 2010 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Janoušková, Gibfriedová 3.100 4.700 0.000 7.800 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 18.300
16. Krasilnitska Tetiana 2009 T.J. Sokol Kolín Taftlová 3.000 5.650 0.100 8.550 3.000 6.450 0.000 9.450 18.000
17. Robinson Kimberley 2010 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 1.900 5.950 0.000 7.850 2.300 7.750 0.000 10.050 17.900
18. Prokopová Tereza 2009 TJ Slovan Praha Lagronová, Kuhnová 2.400 5.100 0.000 7.500 2.300 7.800 0.000 10.100 17.600
19. Kuhnová Magdaléna 2009 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 2.500 4.950 0.000 7.450 2.400 7.100 0.000 9.500 16.950

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/900893
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/769800
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/273811
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/881284
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/220196
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/535158
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/116019
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/918907
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/757255
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/264531
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/429383
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/273603
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/365422
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/451042
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/158844
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/862085
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3980
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/315518
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/519494
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
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Absolutní pořadí

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
1. Makovičková Patricie 2007 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.700 7.970 0.000 12.670 3.700 8.600 0.000 12.300 24.970
2. Strýhalová Agáta 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.400 8.440 0.000 12.840 4.400 7.600 0.000 12.000 24.840
3. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.600 8.670 0.000 12.270 2.900 8.100 0.000 11.000 23.270
3. Kocková Vanessa 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 3.800 7.470 0.000 11.270 3.500 8.500 0.000 12.000 23.270
5. Hálová Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.600 7.940 0.000 11.540 3.100 8.500 0.000 11.600 23.140
6. Mašátová Anna 2008 TJ Jičín Kodešová 3.100 8.740 0.000 11.840 2.400 8.600 0.000 11.000 22.840
7. Volná Eliška 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 4.100 7.840 0.000 11.940 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 22.740
8. Tatíčková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 3.800 7.700 0.000 11.500 3.000 8.100 0.000 11.100 22.600
9. Chaloupková Denisa 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 3.300 7.940 0.000 11.240 3.400 7.900 0.000 11.300 22.540
9. Waller Sophia 2002 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 4.300 6.940 0.000 11.240 3.700 7.600 0.000 11.300 22.540
11. Sirůčková Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.400 8.170 0.000 11.570 2.800 8.000 0.000 10.800 22.370
12. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 3.600 7.070 0.000 10.570 3.400 8.200 0.000 11.600 22.170
13. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 3.800 7.200 0.000 11.000 3.200 7.800 0.000 11.000 22.000
14. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.400 8.100 0.000 11.400 3.500 7.000 0.000 10.500 21.900
15. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.800 7.770 0.000 11.470 2.600 7.800 0.000 10.400 21.870
16. Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3.800 6.870 0.000 10.670 3.400 7.700 0.000 11.100 21.770
17. Šťovíčková Eliška 2004 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.100 7.570 0.000 10.670 3.200 7.800 0.000 11.000 21.670
18. Holá Kristýna 2007 TJ Jičín Kodešová 3.000 8.070 0.000 11.070 2.100 8.400 0.000 10.500 21.570
19. Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 3.000 7.170 0.000 10.170 2.900 8.400 0.000 11.300 21.470
20. Marková Julie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.500 7.740 0.000 11.240 2.400 7.700 0.000 10.100 21.340
21. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 3.500 6.340 0.000 9.840 2.800 8.500 0.000 11.300 21.140
22. Matiunina Varvara 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.500 8.070 0.000 10.570 2.800 7.700 0.000 10.500 21.070
22. Kaplanová Nela Tereza 2006 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 3.800 5.970 0.000 9.770 3.200 8.100 0.000 11.300 21.070
24. Riantová Natálie 2003 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 3.800 5.700 0.000 9.400 3.500 8.000 0.000 11.500 20.900
25. Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 3.800 6.140 0.000 9.940 2.600 8.300 0.000 10.900 20.840
26. Racíková Michaela 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.900 6.840 0.000 9.740 2.800 8.200 0.000 11.000 20.740
27. Jaskovičová Lenka 2002 GK Vítkovice Grmelová 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 2.900 7.400 0.000 10.300 20.500
27. Sytenská Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 3.400 6.900 0.000 10.300 2.200 8.000 0.000 10.200 20.500
27. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 2.800 8.100 0.000 10.900 2.300 7.300 0.000 9.600 20.500
30. Knoblochová Vilemína 2006 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 2.800 7.670 0.000 10.470 2.300 7.700 0.000 10.000 20.470
31. Ulrychová Marie Natálie 2009 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.300 7.170 0.000 9.470 2.600 8.000 0.000 10.600 20.070
32. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 2.800 7.640 0.000 10.440 2.200 7.400 0.000 9.600 20.040
33. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 2.500 8.100 0.000 10.600 2.100 7.300 0.000 9.400 20.000
34. Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 2.700 6.840 0.000 9.540 2.000 8.300 0.000 10.300 19.840
35. Talian Karolína 2007 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 2.500 7.800 0.000 10.300 2.000 7.300 0.000 9.300 19.600
36. Pospíšilová Lea 2008 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 2.500 8.000 0.000 10.500 2.000 6.900 0.000 8.900 19.400
36. Růžičková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.100 7.900 0.000 10.000 1.700 7.700 0.000 9.400 19.400

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/431663
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/629258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/823236
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/896719
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/795490
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/593073
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/655805
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/951807
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/886131
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/247232
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/328070
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/867736
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/659111
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/772910
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/260602
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/645453
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/923107
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/392600
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/996539
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/332112
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/150030
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/336088
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/867453
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/396393
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/656589
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/422012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/722697
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/949265
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/883941
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/793821
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/791382
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/845119
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/628881
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/812259
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/603423
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/957713
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
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 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina D E pen prostná Celkem
38. Vlková Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová Vladimíra 2.500 6.370 0.000 8.870 2.200 8.300 0.000 10.500 19.370
39. Hrabánková Marie 2007 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 2.000 7.170 0.000 9.070 2.000 8.000 0.000 10.000 19.070
39. Raimova Sofia 2008 Municipal sports school "First Raimova Natalia 2.300 7.370 0.000 9.170 3.000 6.900 0.000 9.900 19.070
41. Martináková Natálie 2008 T.J. Sokol Vsetín Baranová 2.700 6.340 0.000 9.040 2.000 7.900 0.000 9.900 18.940
42. Arazimová Denise 2008 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 2.600 6.340 0.000 8.940 1.900 7.800 0.000 9.700 18.640
43. Bauerová Šarlota 2008 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.900 6.200 0.000 9.100 2.300 7.200 0.000 9.500 18.600
44. Macháčková Karolína 2008 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 2.500 6.540 0.000 9.040 1.900 7.500 0.000 9.400 18.440
45. Hurtová Tereza 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 2.200 6.100 0.000 8.300 2.100 7.600 0.000 9.700 18.000
46. Brožová Nelly 2007 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.700 5.570 0.000 8.170 2.200 7.400 0.000 9.600 17.770
47. Klimentová Anna 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 2.000 5.940 0.000 7.940 2.000 7.500 0.000 9.500 17.440
48. Hallut Aline 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.900 5.500 0.000 8.400 2.300 6.700 0.000 9.000 17.400
49. Dufková Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 2.700 4.500 0.000 7.100 2.500 7.700 0.000 10.200 17.300
50. Flama-Aremu Yvette 2009 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 2.700 4.570 0.000 7.270 3.000 7.000 0.000 10.000 17.270
51. Stegeman Elena 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 1.900 5.870 0.000 7.770 2.300 7.000 0.000 9.300 17.070
52. Petržíková Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 2.600 6.100 0.000 8.700 1.900 6.000 0.000 7.900 16.600
53. Lange Olivia 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 1.600 5.250 0.000 6.850 2.100 6.900 0.000 9.000 15.850
54. Lammers Sarah 2008 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.500 5.040 0.000 7.540 2.200 5.900 0.000 8.100 15.640
55. Bouchelet Charlotte 2009 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 2.600 3.840 0.000 6.440 2.100 6.000 0.000 8.100 14.540

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/205935
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/283513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/114059
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2755
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/787684
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/561951
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/972919
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/799940
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/424249
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/250258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/355228
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
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Kvalifikace pro finále

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
1. Strýhalová Agáta 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.840 0.00
2. Makovičková Patricie 2007 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.670 0.00
3. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 12.270 0.00
4. Volná Eliška 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.940 0.00
5. Mašátová Anna 2008 TJ Jičín Kodešová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.840 0.00
6. Sirůčková Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.570 0.00
7. Hálová Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.540 0.00
8. Tatíčková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.500 0.00
9. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.470 0.00
10. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.400 0.00
11. Kocková Vanessa 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.270 0.00
12. Chaloupková Denisa 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.240 0.00
12. Marková Julie 2005 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.240 0.00
12. Waller Sophia 2002 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.240 0.00
15. Holá Kristýna 2007 TJ Jičín Kodešová 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.070 0.00
16. Hofmanová Markéta 2006 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 0.000 0.000 0.000 11.000 0.00
17. Bohatová Laura 2006 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.900 0.00
18. Hilšerová Vivien 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.670 0.00
18. Šťovíčková Eliška 2004 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.670 0.00
20. Šantorová Martina 2009 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.600 0.00
21. Matiunina Varvara 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.570 0.00
21. Zahradníčková Lucie 2003 TJ Sokol Horní Počernice Šotolová, Zahradníčková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.570 0.00
23. Pospíšilová Lea 2008 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.500 0.00
24. Knoblochová Vilemína 2006 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.470 0.00
25. Kopecká Caitlin 2005 KSG Most Čejková, Kopecká 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.440 0.00
26. Sytenská Anna 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.300 0.00
26. Talian Karolína 2007 Gym Dobřichovice Kudličková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.300 0.00
28. Jaskovičová Lenka 2002 GK Vítkovice Grmelová 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.200 0.00
29. Hejtmánková Gabriela Eva 2007 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.170 0.00
30. Růžičková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 0.000 0.000 0.000 10.000 0.00
31. Pluhařová Alžběta 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.940 0.00
32. Šmídová Barbora 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.840 0.00
33. Kaplanová Nela Tereza 2006 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.770 0.00
34. Racíková Michaela 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.740 0.00
35. Pospíšilová Natálie 2010 T.J. Sokol Moravská Ostrava 1 Dudová, El-Khairy 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.540 0.00
36. Ulrychová Marie Natálie 2009 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.470 0.00
37. Riantová Natálie 2003 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.400 0.00

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/629258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/431663
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https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/886131
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/996539
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/923107
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/867736
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
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https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5965
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https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4142
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/645453
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
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https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5099
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/791382
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/3064
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/722697
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/812259
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/422012
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7791
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 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
38. Raimova Sofia 2008 Municipal sports school "First Raimova Natalia 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.170 0.00
39. Bauerová Šarlota 2008 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.100 0.00
40. Hrabánková Marie 2007 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.070 0.00
41. Martináková Natálie 2008 T.J. Sokol Vsetín Baranová 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.040 0.00
41. Macháčková Karolína 2008 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 0.000 0.000 0.000 9.040 0.00
43. Arazimová Denise 2008 SK Hradčany Fialová P. 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.940 0.00
44. Vlková Anna 2007 T.J. Sokol Poděbrady Zmeškalová Vladimíra 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.870 0.00
45. Petržíková Ema 2007 TJ Slovan Praha Bažantová,Kuhnová,Lagronová 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.700 0.00
46. Hallut Aline 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.400 0.00
47. Hurtová Tereza 2008 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.300 0.00
48. Brožová Nelly 2007 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 0.000 0.000 0.000 8.170 0.00
49. Klimentová Anna 2010 Gym Dobřichovice Klabíková, Halounková 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.940 0.00
50. Stegeman Elena 2005 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.770 0.00
51. Lammers Sarah 2008 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.540 0.00
52. Flama-Aremu Yvette 2009 City Of London Gym Club Linda Marcinekova & Paul Robinson 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.270 0.00
53. Dufková Markéta 2005 T.J. Sokol Domažlice Gibfriedová 0.000 0.000 0.000 7.100 0.00
54. Lange Olivia 2006 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.850 0.00
55. Bouchelet Charlotte 2009 Club de gymnastique Nivellois Muriel Gridelet, Elodie Williame, Nicolas Clarinval, Raphael 0.000 0.000 0.000 6.440 0.00

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/561951
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/283513
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/114059
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/972919
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/787684
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https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/205935
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/8916
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/355228
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/799940
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/424249
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/250258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/9600
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/118258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5526
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Finále na kladině

 Jméno Ročník Oddíl Trenér D E pen kladina Celkem
1. Makovičková Patricie 2007 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.600 8.700 0.000 13.300 0.00
2. Strýhalová Agáta 2006 KSG Litvínov Skup.treneru 4.400 8.600 0.000 13.000 0.00
3. Bauerová Karin 2007 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.600 8.600 0.000 12.200 0.00
4. Mašátová Anna 2008 TJ Jičín Kodešová 3.100 8.600 0.000 11.700 0.00
5. Sirůčková Anna 2006 TJ Loko Pardubice Kupková H.,Kolman P. 3.400 7.500 0.000 10.900 0.00
5. Volná Eliška 2008 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná, Rulfová 3.900 7.000 0.000 10.900 0.00
7. Hálová Sabina 2002 T.J. Sokol Kampa Novotná 3.600 7.150 0.000 10.750 0.00
8. Fricová Monika 2002 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.600 7.000 0.100 10.500 0.00
9. Tatíčková Anna 2008 AC Sparta Praha Dvořáková 3.600 6.650 0.000 10.250 0.00
10. Jirků Aneta 2000 TJ Slovan Praha Nováková, Lagronová, Bažantová 3.600 6.450 0.100 9.950 0.00

https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/431663
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/629258
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/4322
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/823236
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/593073
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/2366
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/247232
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/1739
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/655805
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/795490
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/5172
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/659111
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/951807
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/6926
https://www.gymfed.cz/osoby/772910
https://www.gymfed.cz/adresar/oddil/7454
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